301-CR-301-CR-501

Jonny/Terell

Open D Division
Race to 3.

Ryan/Chris

Kyle/Adam

Matt/Ryan

Matt/Ryan

Tom/Garrett

Evan Grant/Jeremy Berger

AJ/Brenda 1 Evan/Jeremy

Advance to W29

29

28

25

L21

23

17

L12

13

AJ Chmielewski/Brenda Howard

Jonathon Markel/Terell Wagner

Matt/Ryan

Joe/Ashley

2023-2024

Saturday, December 2, 2023

Jonny/Terell

Tom/Garrett 2 Jonny/Terell

Tom St. Peter/Garrett McLean

Joe Haaland/Ashley Haaland

Joe/Ashley 3 Tyson/Eric

Kyle/Adam

Evan/Jeremy

Joe/Ashley

Tyson/Eric

18

L11

14

Tyson Carney/Eric Jacobson

Kyle Zimmer/Adam Ketterling

Ashton/Chandler

Carla/David

10

21 Jonny/Terell

Alex/Geoff 4 Kyle/Adam

Alex Stastny/Geoff Reichert

Ashton LaRock/Chandler LaRock

Carla/David 5

Jonny/Terell

Ryan/Chris

26

L22

24

19

L10

15

Ashton/Chandler

Carla Schiermeister/David Schiermeister

Nate Glatt/Nate Ellwein

Tyson/Eric

Jennifer/NikKi

11

Kyle/Adam

27 Cody/Tidus

Cody/Tidus

Nate/Nate 6 Cody/Tidus

Cody Haskins/Chris Rangeloff (Tidus)

Jennifer Pool/Nikki Ziman

Jennifer/Nikki

~

Matt/Ryan

Ryan/Chris

Evan/Jeremy

20

L9

16

Matt Farrell/Ryan Red Horn

Ben Howard/Mike Frovarp

Evan/Jeremy

12

30/31

22 Cody/Tidus

Ben/Mike 8 Ryan/Chris

Ryan Marchus/Chris Schirado

Ryan/Chris

W29

Cody/Tidus

Jonny/Terell



